MENU



SPECIALTIES

Opyster 1 pc

Opysters 24 pcs

Sea urchin 1 pc

Magadan shrimp 100 g
Bruschetta with Kamchatka crab
Kamchatka crab tartare

Baked crab phalanges 2 pcs
Baked crab phalanges 6 pcs
Assorted grilled seafood

RAW
Beef carpaccio with truffle aioli,
Parmesan and arugula.

Beef tartare with Parmesan
mousse and French fries

Tuna sashimi with ponzu sauce
Salmon sashimi with wasabi kizami

Tuna tartare
with tomatoes and avocado

Salmon tartare
with avocado and red caviar

Octopus sashimi with truffle sauce

COLD STARTERS
Chupadedos olives 100 g

Smerrebrod with Baltic sprat
Olyutor herring with potatoes
Smelt forshmak

Marinated smelt,
St. Petersburg style

Carpaccio of Baku tomatoes
with Yalta onion

Assortment of Italian aperitifs
Cheese platter
Assorted fish

990
19 900
990
1290
1990
2490
5990
16 990
19 900

1890

1890
1990
1990

1990

1990
2290

690
890
990
1490

1490

1990
2590
2990
2990

SALADS

Olivier with beef

Olivier with hot smoked sturgeon
Caesar salad with chicken

Caesar salad with shrimp

Crispy eggplant

and feta cheese salad

Green salad with avocado
and nut dressing

Homemade vegetable salad
Greek salad

Baku tomatoes with Yalta onions
Nicoise salad with tuna

Vegetable salad
with poached egg and crab

Warm seafood salad

Italian salad
with avocado and tomatoes

Mediterranean salad
with crab and shrimp

HOT STARTERS
Fried shrimp with garlic

Light salted salmon
with zucchini fritters

Crépes with red caviar
Crab and tuna warm roll
Foie gras with berries

Crépes with black caviar

890
1990
1090
1290

1290

1290
1390
1590
1590
1990

2290
2290

2490

2590

1590

1690
1890
2590
3990
5990

MAIN COURSES
Farm chicken cutlets

with mushroom sauce

Chicken breast
with broccoli and Parmesan sauce

Fried smelt with mashed potatoes

Rapan with potato mousse
and croquettes

Beef Stroganoff with fried potatoes

Black cod with porcini mushrooms
and celery cream

Dunaevsky style sturgeon

Halibut with zucchini
and spinach saute

Crab cake with crab claw
and bisque sauce

Beef medallion
with chimichurri sauce

Moroccan octopus with chorizo

Rack of lamb with roasted
vegetables and chimichurri

Ribeye with French fries
and Kampot pepper sauce

PASTA & RISOTTO
Navy style pasta

Navy style pasta with seafood
Tagliolini with black truffle
Tagliolini with black caviar
Penne alla vodka

Seafood spaghetti

Linguine with Romanesco sauce
and octopus

1390

1590
1690

1690
1690

2490
2590

2990

2990

2990
3490

3990

4990

1390
1990
1690
5990
1990
2590

2990

SOUPS

Home-style soup with farm chicken
Navy style borsch
Fish soup with sterlet

Trumpetfish skoblyanka
with mashed potatoes

Seafood soup

Cold beet soup

Kvass/kefir okroshka soup with beef
Kvass/kefir okroshka soup with sausage
Andalusian style gazpacho

Andalusian style gazpacho with crab

SIDE DISHES
Mashed potatoes

Baked potatoes

French fries

Spinach saute

Grilled vegetables

Grilled artichoke

Bread basket with crab butter

DESSERTS
Handmade candy (truffle / cheese)

Ice cream / sorbet (1 scoop)
"Nut" pastry with dulce de leche

Eclair with Belgian waffle /
with pecans / with almonds

Tiramisu 2.0 with salted caramel
Basque cheesecake with berry sauce

Caramel box with ice cream
and lingonberry cherry sauce

Buckwheat honey cake
with honeysuckle jam

Wagashi with stewed pear
and truffle caramel

Custard basket
(raspberry/strawberry/blueberry)

Cherry pie with pistachio sauce

Fruit and berry plate

890
990
1490

1790
1790
890
890
890
990
1290

590
590
750
1050
1090
1490
590

190
390
490

790
890
890

890

890

990

1190
1290

6990
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MOAPOBHEE HA

MNpenckypaHT ¢ nHpopMaLmen ansa noTpebuTens, COOTBETCTBYOLLMIN TpeboBaHuaM MNocTaHoBNeHWs MNpaBuTenbcTBa
P® o1 21.09.2020 N 1515 «O6 yTBep>kaeHMM MNpaBun okasaHnsa ycryr o6LLeCTBEHHOrO MMTaHUsS», HAXOAUTCS B Yrosnke
notpebuTtens. MNpoayKuusa O6LLLECTBEHHOro MUTaHUA U OKasbiBaemasi ycriyra COOTBETCTBYIOT Tpe6oBaHuam FOCT
30390-2013 «MexxayHapofaHbIi cTaHaapT. Yenyru obLiecTBeHHOro nuTtaHus. MpoayKumsa obLecTBeHHOro NMUTaHus,
peanuayemasi HaceneHuto. O6LIMe TexHUYecKne ycrnoBus». Bece LeHbl ykasaHbl B py6nax. Onnarta npovssoguTcs B
PY6NAX UM OCHOBHbLIMU KPEAUTHbIMU KapTamu. [laHHOe nsgaHue ABNSeTCA peKknamMHbiM matepuanom. Ecnu y Bac
MMeeTcs anneprus Ha kakme-nnéo NpoayKTbl, MoXXanyncTa, coobLumTe 06 aToM odpuumaHTy. Ha doTorpadpusix ucnonb-
30BaHbl 3/1eMeHTbl Aekopa. MNogaya 6500 MOXXET OTNNYATLCA OT NPEACTaBNIEHHON B MEHIO.

The price list with information for the consumer conforming to the requirements of the Decree of the Russian
Government dated 09.21.20 N 1515 “On approval of the Rules of public catering services” is in the consumer
information corner. Catering products and services provided comply with the requirements of GOST
30390-2013 “International standard. Catering services. Public catering products sold to the public. General
specifications”. All prices are in rubles. Cash payments in rubles and cards are accepted. This menu is an
advertising material. If you are allergic to any foods, please tell the waiter. The photo used elements of decor.
The serving of the dishes may differ from presented in the menu.



